SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

v

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF D PHARM PART-I (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 144

SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

Roll No
33637

33639

37740

37748

37750

37752

37754

37755

37757

37759

37768

37711

37772

37774

Name

Jirmili Beypi

Jwngmasree Boro

Sonitjyoti Sarmah

Soyeda Jasmine

Kutub Uddin Ahmed

Shumaiya Parbin

Protibha Mili

Swarnali Mili

Hoingahneng Henga

Nilkamal Gogoi

Jahirul Alam Siddique

Akash Rahang Boro

Niku Ahmed

Mirazul Rahman

07-Apr-25

Result

Passed : 65

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
13P, ER20-14T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-15P

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-

13P

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-13T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-13P, ER20-
14T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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SINo College

15 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

16 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

17 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

18 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

19 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwahati

20 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

21 Institute of Pharmacy, GMC,
Guwabhati

22 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

23 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

24 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

25 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

26 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

27 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

28 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

29 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

30 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

31 Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Roll No
37780

37781

37783

37785

37792

37799

37800

33703

33732

33761

37812

37827

37835

37839

37856

37859

37864

Name

Moon Das

Udit Roy

Warisa Jesmin

Munmun Basumatary

Sabina Yasmin

Rupam Das

Jyotishman Nath

Arup Adhikary

Manika Mandal

Samir Tanti

Baishali Sarkar

Hadiul Islam

Jubbar Ali

Jyotishmita Pegu

Mizanur Rahman Khan

Moromi Khatun

Nazirul Islam

07-Apr-25

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-13P

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-13T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
14T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-12T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-13T, Absent in ER20-12T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-14T, ER20-
15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-14T, ER20-
15T
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SINo College

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, AMC,
Dibrugarh

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Institute of Pharmacy, SMC,
Silchar

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Roll No
37865

37888

37898

37700

37717

37718

37721

37722

37724

37732

37733

37734

37735

37737

37738

29498

29502

Name

Nekibur Rahman

Shaheed Ahmed

Zinat Fatima Ahmed

Ali Askar

Jinuwara Begam

Anicha Khanom

Laskar

Elias Hoque

Zahid Zaman

Sonjibul Islam

Samikhya Phangchopi

Abhisekh Basfor

Krishna Moni Baishya

Elius Ahmed

Khairul Alam

Mizanur Rahman

Aftar Hussain

Arif ali

07-Apr-25

Result
Fail

Remark

Fail in ER20-11T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-13T, ER20-14T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-14T, ER20-

15T, Absent in ER20-13T
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SINo College

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Roll No
29511

29515

29519

29530

29533

29534

29537

29546

29549

33879

33884

33885

33908

33912

33914

33915

33919

Name

Imdadul Islam

Jananjoy Bharadwaz

Mabinur Khan

Musharof Hussain

Orchid Chetia

Parth Neev Neog

Rafikul Islam

Saidur Rahman

Shofikul Islam

Alok Jyoti Borah

Bulbul Jafar Sikdar

Gopal Moni Chowhan

Rajibul Ali

Sahil Aftab

Sanjib Deka

Sapam Rahul Singh

Simanta Mazumder

07-Apr-25

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-14T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-

14T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
14T, ER20-15T
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SINo College

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Pratiksha Institute of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Roll No
33920

29576

29584

29585

29589

29602

33932

33933

33935

33936

33939

33943

33946

33947

33948

33951

33952

Name

Sinam Sadananda
Singh

Hriday Ranjan
Rajbongshi

Mohammed Nawaz

Sarif

Monjuwara Parbin

Nisha Kumari Yadav

Sagar Thapa

Abdullah Al Faruque

Abdur Rezzaque

Abinash Choudhury

Ajay Mandal

Asfakur Hussain

Bedanta Chetry

Churchill Daimari

Deep Jyoti Haloi

Dhritiman Baruah

Jintumani Lahkar

Jyotishman Kashyap

07-Apr-25

Result Remark

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T,
Absent in ER20-13P

Fail Fail in ER20-13T

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-13T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T
Fail Fail in ER20-12T

Fail Fail in ER20-14T

Fail Fail in ER20-11T

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Fail Fail in ER20-14T

Passed appeared .
subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
Fail Fail in ER20-14T
Fail Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-14T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
14T

Fail Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-14T, ER20-

15T
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SINo College Roll No

83 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical 33953
Sciences, Mirza

84 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33956

85 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33960

86 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33964

87 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33965

88 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33967

89 NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical
Sciences, Mirza

33977

90 NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

34003

91 NEF College of Pharmacy, 34004

Guwahati

92 NEPEDS College of 34052
Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Guwahati

93  NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

34054

94 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

34055

95 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

34058

96 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

34065

97 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

34073

98 NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

34074

99 NEPEDS College of 34075
Pharmaceutical Sciences,

Guwahati

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Name

Kabir Roy

Marufuddin Ahmed

Mohibul Islam

Nikunja Nath

Nur Naziur Hoque

Pawel Ahmed

Saniya Dewry

Emran Nazir

Faizur Rohman

Baharul Islam

Bhitali Kumar

Biren Chintey

Debon Pegu

Hafiza Khatun

Kareena Panging

Khairul Hussain

Kohinur Khatun

07-Apr-25

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
14T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
14T, ER20-15T

Fail Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T, ER20-
15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page6ofg



SINo College
100 NEPEDS College of

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

NEPEDS College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,

Guwahati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Goalpara Pharmacy Institute,
Goalpara

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Roll No
34079

34085

34088

29668

29670

29708

29709

29713

29717

34059

34068

34113

34128

29769

34140

34285

30137

Name

Mriganka Sarma

Nizamuddin Ahmed

Rajnur Ahmed

Abdu Hashem

Ajijul Karim

Romijul Islam Raja

Runuma Parbin

Shasmita Ahmed

Suvam Sarkar

Dhritismita Devi

Ikramul Hussain

Fajor Ali Mondal

Mohibul Islam

Saidur Islam Mondal

Saruwar Hussain

Mausumi Sultana

Ashique lkbal
Mazumder

07-Apr-25

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-13T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-13T, ER20-15T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-13T, ER20-14T, ER20-

15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-13T

Fail in ER20-12T

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,
Badarpur

Allama TR College of Pharmacy,

Badarpur

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Roll No
30149

30150

30165

30169

34331

34346

34355

30264

30268

30280

30290

30292

34370

34371

34372

34399

34410

Name

Laskar Mohammed

Habib Igbal

Mahbuba Sultana

Ruhul Amin

Sadique Ahmed

Laskar

Khadeja Khanom

Laskar

Rahela Begam

Sakir Ahmed Laskar

Jigyashu Boruah

Lakhinath Sonowal

Pobitra Kalita

Sanat Kumar Lahon

Sasanka Raj Boruah

Bikash Sonowal

Biki Sonowal

Biraj Moran

Mrigangka Sonowal

Pronab Jyoti Rajgorh

07-Apr-25

Result
Fail

Remark

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-14T

Fail in ER20-12T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-11T

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-14T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College
134 Assam Pharmacy Institute, Titabar 34413

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

SSUHS/150/2012/Pt-V/Ex/3079

Huda Group of Institutions,
Samaguri

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Sikder College of Pharmacy,
Lakhipur, Goalpara

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Pharmaceutical Sciences,
Guwahati

Roll No

34532

34589

34593

34595

34737

34744

34747

34765

34766

34768

Name

Sidhartha Sonowal

Sanjay Kumar

Shahanas Azmi

Sofiqul Islam

Tariful Mollah

Falguni Kumar

Mahanta

Kamal Mandal

Mahadeb Ray

Saiful Islam

Sajidur Rahman

Shahil Akhtar

07-Apr-25

Result
Fail

Remark

Fail in ER20-11T, ER20-12T, ER20-13T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T

Fail in ER20-12T, ER20-15T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in ER20-12T

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)
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